BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
**** PLEASE NOTE:

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 01/12/10

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2215415 CQUTBOARD MOTORS

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

120- 63- 068275

120- 63- 068275

120- 63- 068275

120- 63- 054158

120- 63- 068275

SUSAN JANA

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

OUTBOARD MOTOR, 225 HP GAS RI GHT- HAND
PONER TRIM AND TI LT, FUEL | NDUCTI ON

CENTRAL FLORI DA YAHAMA | NC

BRAND:  YAVAHA MODEL :
PARADI SE ENTERPRI SES | NC

BRAND:  YAMVAHA MODEL :
MAXVELL MARINE LLC

BRAND:  YAMVAHA MODEL :

OQUTBOARD MOTOR, 4- STROKE, V6, 225 HP.
PONER TRIM AND TI LT, COUNTER ROTATI ON

CENTRAL FLORI DA YAHAMA | NC

BRAND:  YAMVAHA MODEL :
PARADI SE ENTERPRI SES | NC

BRAND:  YAMVAHA MODEL :
MAXVELL MARINE LLC

BRAND:  YAMVAHA MODEL :

OQUTBOARD MOTOR ACCESSCORI ES:

CENTRAL FLORI DA YAHAMA | NC
BRAND:

MODEL :
PARADI SE ENTERPRI SES | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
MAXVELL MARI NE LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

OUTBOARD MOTOR, 150 H. P. I N-LINE FOUR
STROKE, COWPLETE W TH:

DI XI E SPORTI NG GOODS | NC

BRAND:  YAMVAHA MODEL :
MAXVELL MARINE LLC

BRAND:  YAMVAHA MODEL :
PARADI SE ENTERPRI SES | NC

BRAND:  YAMVAHA MODEL :

OQUTBOARD MOTOR, 300 HP, V6 ETEC

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

Bl D OPENI NG DATE:

Uumm

EA

EA
F225TXR
EA
F225TXR
EA
F225TXR
EA
EA
LF225TXR
EA
LF225TXR

EA
LF225TXR
Lor

Lor
Lor
Lor

EA

EA
F150TLR

EA
F150TLR

EA
F150TLR
EA

01/12/10

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

14, 102.

15, 619.

15, 990.

14, 562.

16, 109.

16, 590.

808.

900.

1, 125.

11, 422.

12, 919.

13, 115.
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00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

12000

00000

00000

50000

00000

00000



00006

00007

120-63- 068275

120-63- 068275

CENTRAL FLORI DA YAHAMA | NC

BRAND:  EVI NRUDE MODEL :

MAXWELL MARINE LLC

BRAND:  EVI NRUDE MODEL :

PARADI SE ENTERPRI SES | NC

BRAND:  SUZUKI MODEL :

OUTBOARD MOTOR, 300 HP, V6 ETEC:

CENTRAL FLORI DA YAHAMA | NC

BRAND:  EVI NRUDE MODEL :

PARADI SE ENTERPRI SES | NC

BRAND:  SUZUKI MODEL :

OUTBOARD MOTOR ACCESSORI ES:

CENTRAL FLORI DA YAHAMA | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

MAXWELL MARI NE LLC

BRAND MODEL :
PARADI SE ENTERPRI SES | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

SEE BI D

EA
E300DPZ1S
EA
E300DPZI S
EA
DF300TXX
EA
EA
E300DCZI S

EA
DF300TXXZ
Lor

Lor
Lor

Lor

15, 128.

17, 690.

21, 050.

15, 576.

21, 587.

2,398.

2,990.

3, 158.

52000

00000

00000

63000

00000

28000

00000

00000



